
Texas A & M International University
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2012

WebFocus: IR_CB-STATS                 as of 10/16/12 
Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College FR SO JR SR GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 1875 589 640 880 246 1 4231
College of Education 142 139 263 504 285 8 1341
College of Nursing&Health Sci 142 99 85 150 26 0 502
Sanchez School of Business 194 131 229 322 243 20 1139

Total 2353 958 1217 1856 800 29 7213

Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College UG GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 3984 246 1 4231
College of Education 1048 285 8 1341
College of Nursing&Health Sci 476 26 0 502
Sanchez School of Business 876 243 20 1139

Total 6384 800 29 7213



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Undergraduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Art 13 45 58 9 16 25 83 954
Art - All Level Certification 6 10 16 1 5 6 22 240
Biology 39 228 267 21 174 195 462 6101
Chemistry 5 16 21 5 16 21 42 506
Communications 19 61 80 10 43 53 133 1607
Composite 5 6 11 12 3 15 26 219
Criminal Justice 50 208 258 64 248 312 570 6882
English 27 63 90 11 28 39 129 1490
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 15
English Language Arts and Read 3 2 5 0 0 0 5 43
Environmental Science 0 4 4 0 5 5 9 116
Exchange Program 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 12
History 12 32 44 11 32 43 87 1010
Mathematics 14 38 52 16 26 42 94 1091
Music 8 13 21 8 43 51 72 854
Physical Science 0 1 1 1 8 9 10 127
Political Science 6 43 49 9 48 57 106 1390
Pre-Engineering 0 15 15 10 125 135 150 2001
Psychology 60 260 320 20 97 117 437 5436
Science 0 5 5 3 6 9 14 175
Social Studies 1 6 7 2 3 5 12 150
Sociology 15 27 42 6 10 16 58 652
Spanish 26 46 72 6 2 8 80 858
Systems Engineering 2 13 15 15 56 71 86 1086
Undeclared 667 43 710 534 51 585 1295 5820

Total AS 978 1187 2165 774 1045 1819 3984 38835

BA Accounting 43 78 121 22 73 95 216 2481
Business Administration 54 190 244 58 249 307 551 6718
Exchange Program 0 5 5 0 4 4 9 123
Management Information Systems 4 10 14 16 45 61 75 839
Undeclared 1 5 6 3 16 19 25 296

Total BA 102 288 390 99 387 486 876 10457

ED Bilingual Education 84 93 177 7 1 8 185 1878
Bilingual Generalist 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 24
Communication Disorders 96 238 334 11 27 38 372 4372
Early Childhood Education 74 57 131 6 3 9 140 1344
Fitness and Sports 18 53 71 37 91 128 199 2357
Kinesiology 3 18 21 11 36 47 68 841
Special Education 28 30 58 7 6 13 71 734
Undeclared 1 5 6 1 4 5 11 129

Total ED 304 496 800 80 168 248 1048 11679

NH Nursing 81 283 364 29 83 112 476 5602

Total NH 81 283 364 29 83 112 476 5602

Total 1465 2254 3719 982 1683 2665 6384 66573



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Graduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Biology 9 9 18 5 5 10 28 211
Counseling Psychology 32 15 47 9 5 14 61 396
Criminal Justice 12 3 15 12 3 15 30 183
English 5 5 10 9 0 9 19 120
History 2 0 2 1 2 3 5 30
History and Political Thought 7 0 7 2 3 5 12 75
Lang, Lit & Translation 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 12
Mathematics 2 2 4 1 6 7 11 80
Political Science 1 0 1 1 2 3 4 30
Psychology 13 4 17 2 0 2 19 109
Public Administration 14 2 16 10 1 11 27 150
Sociology 10 1 11 1 0 1 12 63
Spanish 11 2 13 1 0 1 14 81
Undeclared 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 11

Total AS 120 44 164 55 27 82 246 1551

BA Accounting 19 3 22 15 0 15 37 186
Business Administration 55 9 64 94 18 112 176 1053
Exchange Program 0 2 2 0 1 1 3 36
Information Systems 4 0 4 3 12 15 19 165
International Banking 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 6
International Trade 1 1 2 2 0 2 4 27
Undeclared 2 0 2 1 0 1 3 12

Total BA 82 15 97 115 31 146 243 1485

ED Administration 7 0 7 1 0 1 8 40
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 48 8 56 4 0 4 60 313
Bilingual Education 10 1 11 2 1 3 14 81
Curriculum and Instruction 18 1 19 3 2 5 24 128
Early Childhood Education 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 12
Education 7 0 7 6 0 6 13 45
Education Intervent for Autism 3 0 3 1 0 1 4 25
Educational Administration 48 10 58 18 6 24 82 498
Educational Diagnostician 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3
Reading 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 24
School Counseling 39 0 39 2 0 2 41 218
Special Education 21 1 22 3 1 4 26 156
Superintendency 3 0 3 2 0 2 5 27

Total ED 211 21 232 43 10 53 285 1570

NH Nurse Practitioner 21 0 21 5 0 5 26 171

Total NH 21 0 21 5 0 5 26 171

Total 434 80 514 218 68 286 800 4777



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Doctoral

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Hispanic Studies 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Total AS 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

BA International Business Admin 0 4 4 8 8 16 20 162

Total BA 0 4 4 8 8 16 20 162

ED Educational Administration 5 0 5 3 0 3 8 39

Total ED 5 0 5 3 0 3 8 39

Total 6 4 10 11 8 19 29 204



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2012

Level: Undergraduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Art 0 0 80 1 0 1 0 0 1 83 954
Art - All Level Certification 2 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 240
Biology 9 2 434 5 1 8 0 0 3 462 6101
Chemistry 0 0 38 1 0 2 0 0 1 42 506
Communications 4 1 124 0 0 3 0 0 1 133 1607
Composite 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 219
Criminal Justice 19 0 545 1 0 3 0 0 2 570 6882
English 5 0 120 2 0 0 0 0 2 129 1490
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15
English Language Arts and Read 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 43
Environmental Science 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 116
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
History 3 0 83 0 0 0 0 1 0 87 1010
Mathematics 1 0 92 0 0 1 0 0 0 94 1091
Music 2 1 68 0 0 0 0 0 1 72 854
Physical Science 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 127
Political Science 2 0 99 2 0 1 0 0 2 106 1390
Pre-Engineering 1 0 139 1 0 6 0 1 2 150 2001
Psychology 6 1 423 0 1 5 0 0 1 437 5436
Science 1 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 175
Social Studies 2 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 150
Sociology 2 0 55 0 0 0 0 1 0 58 652
Spanish 1 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 858
Systems Engineering 1 0 82 0 0 3 0 0 0 86 1086
Undeclared 13 0 1252 10 0 20 0 0 0 1295 5820

Total AS 75 6 3803 23 2 55 0 3 17 3984 38835

BA Accounting 4 3 199 1 0 8 0 0 1 216 2481
Business Administration 16 9 496 2 0 23 0 1 4 551 6718
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 123
Management Information Systems 0 1 72 1 0 0 0 1 0 75 839
Undeclared 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 296

Total BA 20 13 792 4 0 40 0 2 5 876 10457

ED Bilingual Education 1 0 179 0 0 4 0 0 1 185 1878
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 24
Communication Disorders 7 0 363 1 0 0 0 0 1 372 4372
Early Childhood Education 4 0 132 1 0 1 0 0 2 140 1344
Fitness and Sports 10 9 172 1 1 3 0 0 3 199 2357
Kinesiology 2 6 54 1 0 5 0 0 0 68 841
Special Education 3 0 65 0 0 3 0 0 0 71 734
Undeclared 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 129

Total ED 27 15 978 4 1 16 0 0 7 1048 11679

NH Nursing 9 5 445 5 0 7 0 0 5 476 5602

Total NH 9 5 445 5 0 7 0 0 5 476 5602

Total 131 39 6018 36 3 118 0 5 34 6384 66573



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2012

Level: Graduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Biology 1 1 25 0 0 1 0 0 0 28 211
Counseling Psychology 0 0 59 0 0 2 0 0 0 61 396
Criminal Justice 3 0 25 0 0 0 1 0 1 30 183
English 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 120
History 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 30
History and Political Thought 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 75
Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
Mathematics 1 0 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 11 80
Political Science 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 30
Psychology 2 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 109
Public Administration 0 0 25 0 0 1 0 1 0 27 150
Sociology 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 63
Spanish 0 0 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 14 81
Undeclared 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11

Total AS 11 1 223 0 0 8 1 1 1 246 1551

BA Accounting 0 0 34 0 0 2 0 0 1 37 186
Business Administration 4 1 112 2 0 57 0 0 0 176 1053
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 36
Information Systems 1 0 7 0 0 10 0 0 1 19 165
International Banking 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
International Trade 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 27
Undeclared 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 12

Total BA 6 1 158 2 0 73 0 0 3 243 1485

ED Administration 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 40
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 0 0 58 1 1 0 0 0 0 60 313
Bilingual Education 0 0 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 14 81
Curriculum and Instruction 2 0 19 0 0 2 0 0 1 24 128
Early Childhood Education 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12
Education 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 45
Education Intervent for Autism 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 25
Educational Administration 2 1 78 0 0 1 0 0 0 82 498
Educational Diagnostician 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
Reading 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 24
School Counseling 1 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 218
Special Education 2 0 23 0 0 1 0 0 0 26 156
Superintendency 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 27

Total ED 9 2 266 1 1 5 0 0 1 285 1570

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 25 1 0 0 0 0 0 26 171

Total NH 0 0 25 1 0 0 0 0 0 26 171

Total 26 4 672 4 1 86 1 1 5 800 4777



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2012

Level: Doctoral

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Hispanic Studies 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Total AS 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

BA International Business Admin 4 3 2 2 0 9 0 0 0 20 162

Total BA 4 3 2 2 0 9 0 0 0 20 162

ED Educational Administration 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 39

Total ED 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 39

Total 4 3 11 2 0 9 0 0 0 29 204



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

AS Art ARTS 19 16 13 35 83 0 0 83 954
Art - All Level Certification ARTA 5 7 4 6 22 0 0 22 240
Biology BIOL 163 91 87 118 459 28 0 487 6278

BIOS 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 3 34
Chemistry CHEM 13 10 9 10 42 0 0 42 506
Communications CMMD 0 3 2 7 12 0 0 12 144

COMM 29 27 42 23 121 0 0 121 1463
Composite COMP 0 1 4 21 26 0 0 26 219
Counseling Psychology COUN 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 61 396
Criminal Justice CRIJ 124 93 170 183 570 30 0 600 7065
English ENGD 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 26

ENGL 14 13 24 40 91 19 0 110 1186
ENGS 4 5 13 14 36 0 0 36 398

English Lang Arts & Soc Stud ENSS 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 15
English Language Arts and Read ENRD 1 1 2 1 5 0 0 5 43
Environmental Science ENSC 1 2 3 3 9 0 0 9 116
Exchange Program EXCH 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
Hispanic Studies HISP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3
History HIST 8 6 16 35 65 5 0 70 786

HSTD 3 4 1 1 9 0 0 9 100
HSTS 5 3 5 0 13 0 0 13 154

History and Political Thought HSPT 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 75
Lang, Lit & Translation LLT 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 12
Mathematics MATH 8 9 18 24 59 11 0 70 786

MTHD 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 15
MTHS 8 4 11 11 34 0 0 34 370

Music MUSA 4 10 5 14 33 0 0 33 394
MUSI 16 8 2 13 39 0 0 39 460

Physical Science PHS 8 1 1 0 10 0 0 10 127
Political Science PSCD 1 1 2 2 6 0 0 6 93

PSCI 22 23 23 32 100 4 0 104 1327
Pre-Engineering PENG 88 43 14 5 150 0 0 150 2001
Psychology PSYC 84 101 109 143 437 19 0 456 5545
Public Administration PADM 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 150
Science SCI 3 1 5 5 14 0 0 14 175
Social Studies SOST 0 0 3 9 12 0 0 12 150
Sociology SOCD 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 18

SOCI 7 7 14 28 56 12 0 68 697
Spanish SPAN 0 4 10 37 51 14 0 65 645

SPND 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 60
SPNS 2 2 8 12 24 0 0 24 234

Systems Engineering SENG 24 13 17 32 86 0 0 86 1086
Undeclared UND 1209 77 1 8 1295 2 0 1297 5831

Total AS 1875 589 640 880 3984 246 1 4231 40389

BA Accounting ACC 39 25 60 92 216 37 0 253 2667
Business Administration BA 118 98 145 190 551 176 0 727 7771
Exchange Program EXCH 9 0 0 0 9 3 0 12 159
Information Systems IS 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 165
International Banking IBK 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6
International Business Admin IBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 162
International Trade IT 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 27
Management Information Systems MIS 9 6 21 39 75 0 0 75 839
Undeclared UND 19 2 3 1 25 3 0 28 308

Total BA 194 131 229 322 876 243 20 1139 12104

ED Administration ADM 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 40
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist ASLP 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 60 313
Bilingual Education BIL 12 15 38 120 185 14 0 199 1959
Bilingual Generalist BILG 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 24
Communication Disorders COMD 46 57 109 160 372 0 0 372 4372
Curriculum and Instruction EDCI 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24 128



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

ED Early Childhood Education EDEC 21 16 24 79 140 3 0 143 1356
Education ED 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 45
Education Intervent for Autism EDAU 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 25
Educational Administration EDAM 0 0 0 0 0 82 8 90 537
Educational Diagnostician EDD 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Fitness and Sports FSPN 25 32 50 92 199 0 0 199 2357
Kinesiology KINE 24 13 20 11 68 0 0 68 841
Reading RDG 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 24
School Counseling SCHC 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 41 218
Special Education GSED 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 156

SPED 4 6 21 40 71 0 0 71 734
Superintendency SUPT 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 27
Undeclared UND 10 0 1 0 11 0 0 11 129

Total ED 142 139 263 504 1048 285 8 1341 13288

NH Nurse Practitioner NUPR 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 171
Nursing NURN 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 13 99

NURP 142 99 63 34 338 0 0 338 4012
NURS 0 0 22 103 125 0 0 125 1491

Total NH 142 99 85 150 476 26 0 502 5773

Total 2353 958 1217 1856 6384 800 29 7213 71554



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

AS Art 98 584 682 64 208 272 954
Art - All Level Certification 42 129 171 6 63 69 240
Biology 342 3276 3618 169 2525 2694 6312
Chemistry 31 214 245 43 218 261 506
Communications 145 833 978 62 567 629 1607
Composite 33 76 109 70 40 110 219
Counseling Psychology 165 135 300 51 45 96 396
Criminal Justice 407 2821 3228 503 3334 3837 7065
English 221 886 1107 133 370 503 1610
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 15 15 0 0 0 15
English Language Arts and Read 18 25 43 0 0 0 43
Environmental Science 0 51 51 0 65 65 116
Exchange Program 0 12 12 0 0 0 12
Hispanic Studies 3 0 3 0 0 0 3
History 85 417 502 89 449 538 1040
History and Political Thought 36 0 36 12 27 39 75
Lang, Lit & Translation 3 9 12 0 0 0 12
Mathematics 105 532 637 124 410 534 1171
Music 55 172 227 51 576 627 854
Physical Science 0 13 13 8 106 114 127
Political Science 51 607 658 84 678 762 1420
Pre-Engineering 0 208 208 65 1728 1793 2001
Psychology 532 3564 4096 155 1294 1449 5545
Public Administration 72 18 90 51 9 60 150
Science 0 73 73 19 83 102 175
Social Studies 6 81 87 18 45 63 150
Sociology 154 378 532 54 129 183 715
Spanish 243 618 861 49 29 78 939
Systems Engineering 18 179 197 107 782 889 1086
Undeclared 2593 565 3158 2002 671 2673 5831

Total AS 5458 16491 21949 3989 14451 18440 40389

BA Accounting 380 1078 1458 247 962 1209 2667
Business Administration 680 2626 3306 957 3508 4465 7771
Exchange Program 0 96 96 0 63 63 159
Information Systems 21 0 21 15 129 144 165
International Banking 6 0 6 0 0 0 6
International Business Admin 0 48 48 36 78 114 162
International Trade 6 9 15 12 0 12 27
Management Information Systems 27 126 153 100 586 686 839
Undeclared 15 65 80 18 210 228 308

Total BA 1135 4048 5183 1385 5536 6921 12104

ED Administration 34 0 34 6 0 6 40
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 220 76 296 17 0 17 313
Bilingual Education 663 1211 1874 63 22 85 1959
Bilingual Generalist 0 24 24 0 0 0 24
Communication Disorders 726 3201 3927 82 363 445 4372
Curriculum and Instruction 87 9 96 12 20 32 128
Early Childhood Education 503 771 1274 42 40 82 1356
Education 27 0 27 18 0 18 45
Education Intervent for Autism 19 0 19 6 0 6 25
Educational Administration 285 90 375 105 57 162 537
Educational Diagnostician 0 0 0 3 0 3 3
Fitness and Sports 124 742 866 257 1234 1491 2357
Kinesiology 18 254 272 86 483 569 841
Reading 24 0 24 0 0 0 24
School Counseling 209 0 209 9 0 9 218
Special Education 316 405 721 70 99 169 890
Superintendency 18 0 18 9 0 9 27
Undeclared 3 64 67 7 55 62 129

Total ED 3276 6847 10123 792 2373 3165 13288



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

NH Nurse Practitioner 139 0 139 32 0 32 171
Nursing 480 3821 4301 199 1102 1301 5602

Total NH 619 3821 4440 231 1102 1333 5773

Total 10488 31207 41695 6397 23462 29859 71554



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

AS Art 231 201 158 364 954 0 0 954
Art - All Level Certification 64 83 36 57 240 0 0 240
Biology 2190 1243 1149 1519 6101 211 0 6312
Chemistry 175 123 119 89 506 0 0 506
Communications 373 344 548 342 1607 0 0 1607
Composite 0 13 30 176 219 0 0 219
Counseling Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 396 0 396
Criminal Justice 1606 1205 2023 2048 6882 183 0 7065
English 254 241 420 575 1490 120 0 1610
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 15
English Language Arts and Read 13 12 12 6 43 0 0 43
Environmental Science 13 28 39 36 116 0 0 116
Exchange Program 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 12
Hispanic Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
History 212 146 246 406 1010 30 0 1040
History and Political Thought 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 75
Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
Mathematics 225 157 330 379 1091 80 0 1171
Music 256 234 86 278 854 0 0 854
Physical Science 102 12 13 0 127 0 0 127
Political Science 304 304 335 447 1390 30 0 1420
Pre-Engineering 1204 557 174 66 2001 0 0 2001
Psychology 1088 1286 1341 1721 5436 109 0 5545
Public Administration 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 150
Science 41 17 54 63 175 0 0 175
Social Studies 0 0 42 108 150 0 0 150
Sociology 91 81 179 301 652 63 0 715
Spanish 28 76 173 581 858 81 0 939
Systems Engineering 323 161 207 395 1086 0 0 1086
Undeclared 4974 807 6 33 5820 11 0 5831

Total AS 13779 7331 7735 9990 38835 1551 3 40389

BA Accounting 512 311 680 978 2481 186 0 2667
Business Administration 1530 1239 1741 2208 6718 1053 0 7771
Exchange Program 123 0 0 0 123 36 0 159
Information Systems 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 165
International Banking 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
International Business Admin 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 162
International Trade 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
Management Information Systems 119 72 246 402 839 0 0 839
Undeclared 238 25 30 3 296 12 0 308

Total BA 2522 1647 2697 3591 10457 1485 162 12104

ED Administration 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 0 0 0 0 0 313 0 313
Bilingual Education 161 170 363 1184 1878 81 0 1959
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 0 24 24 0 0 24
Communication Disorders 608 704 1279 1781 4372 0 0 4372
Curriculum and Instruction 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 128
Early Childhood Education 271 183 266 624 1344 12 0 1356
Education 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 45
Education Intervent for Autism 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
Educational Administration 0 0 0 0 0 498 39 537
Educational Diagnostician 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
Fitness and Sports 333 419 619 986 2357 0 0 2357
Kinesiology 334 157 239 111 841 0 0 841
Reading 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
School Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 218 0 218
Special Education 56 65 235 378 734 156 0 890
Superintendency 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
Undeclared 116 0 13 0 129 0 0 129

Total ED 1879 1698 3014 5088 11679 1570 39 13288



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 0 0 0 171 0 171
Nursing 1935 1173 949 1545 5602 0 0 5602

Total NH 1935 1173 949 1545 5602 171 0 5773

Total 20115 11849 14395 20214 66573 4777 204 71554




